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	Fraction, Decimal, Percentage
	Name

	½
	Fraction

	0.2
	Decimal

	0.5
	Decimal

	50%
	Percentage



Substitution table
	½
¼
0.5
0.6
3/5
25%
	is a
	Fraction
Decimal 
Percentage




	½
¼
0.5
0.6
3/5
25%
	is equivalent to
is bigger than
is smaller than
	0.5
0.25
25%
60%
¼
0.6


Modelled sentences
½ is equivalent to 0.5


